HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

149602- 28
149602- 28
149602- 28
311256-80
311256-80
283168- 25
112519- 96
309914- 96
242688-91
242688-91
132922- 32
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
124151- 88
148761- 60
241382- 46
311256-80
283168- 25
241382- 46
241382-46
242688-91
241382-46
112554- 34
302172-17
217958- 96
217958- 96
217958- 96
309914-96
241382-46
302172-17
309914- 96
124151- 88
217958- 96
241382-46
132922- 32
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
132922- 32
241382- 46
241382-46
149602- 28
242688-91
242688-91
309914- 96
112554- 34
112519- 96
309914-96
282821- 66
309914- 96
283168- 25
309914- 96
303071-43
181310- 17
311256-80
311256-80
240207- 35
148761- 60
241382- 46
281657- 66
124151- 88
241382- 46
241382-46
192187- 30
148761- 60
181310- 17
241382-46
148761- 60
241382-46
242688-91
242688-91
148761- 60

TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DENYS Pl ERRE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
COPETTE FREDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DENYS Pl ERRE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY

DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
COPETTE FREDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
LENGELE ANDRE
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
COPETTE FREDDY
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
COPETTE FREDDY
DENYS Pl ERRE
COPETTE FREDDY

PI ETTE JOSE
COLETTE VI NCENT
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
SERESSI A DIM TR
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Geneent
Local it

SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
EGHEZEE
EGHEZEE
AUTRE- E
DHUY

VI LLERS
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
NAMUR
MVERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
WARET- L
ONCOZ
MERDCRP
EGHEZEE
AUTRE- E
MERDCRP
MERDORP
L1 ERNU
MERDCRP
THORENVB
Al SCHE-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
VI LLERS
VERDORP
Al SCHE-
VI LLERS
WARET- L
TOURI NN
MERDCRP
NAMUR
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
NAMUR
MERDCRP
VERDORP
SAUVEN
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
VI LLERS
THOREMB
DHUY

VI LLERS
PERWEZ
VI LLERS
AUTRE- E
VI LLERS
WALHAI' N
TILLI ER
EGHEZEE
EGHEZEE
PONTI LL
ONOZ
MVERDORP
THORENMB
WARET- L
VERDORP
MERDCRP
PERWEZ
ONCZ
TILLI ER
MERDCRP
ONCZ
MERDCRP
L1 ERNU
L1 ERNU
ONCOZ
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2
3
140926
2
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2
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2
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138740
142405
4

5
146227
2
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144228
3
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142877
3
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Ri ng
Bague

100554622
100139220
100557922
103262021
103262221
105757822
101081922
103243321
101582020
104080521
103150421
104899119
101666122
101671222
103780819
100010920
115982719
113348521
105934019
101670422
104898619
111616118
101668722
106172122
114226922
113105220
105563519
113103520
101697220
101672022
114223522
103244921
103175121
113101820
101674622
100236820
103220621
101668720
101665322
103135221
103225021
101673322
102992521
111611218
111606418
101711522
106176622
108164118
101699620
106124122
103244021
105625222
103241021
106221822
100040322
103260421
103260321
110843718
103055121
101673022
105606519
101479522
101664422
103224921
112786321
100001120
103935919
101667622
100509322
103234121
104011121
611325519
103048221

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 20 7 8 BE 108173918 09. 18370 1316. 6415 74
75 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 20 1 9 BE 104552219 09. 18380 1316. 4297 75
76 148761-60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 13 13 6 BE 100506122 09. 10160 1313. 9013 76
77 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 7 5 6 BE 211163122 09.22170 1313.5871 77
78 303071-43 PI ETTE JOSE VWALHAI N 26 13 2 BE 105552219 09. 20380 1313. 4112 78
79 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 14 10 4 BE 101462222 09. 16200 1312. 7566 79
80 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 18 3 8 BE 101582920 09. 20570 1312. 2322 80
81 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 23 20 BE 101661222 09. 32220 1311. 7012 81
82 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 14 5 4 BE 115357116 09. 22440 1310. 4579 82
83 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 13 7 BE 103050021 09.10330 1310. 0052 83
84 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 14 5 BE 101480422 09. 22490 1309. 4450 84
85 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 7 7 BE 101696322 09. 22380 1309. 3156 85
86 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 13 8 BE 103048621 09. 10370 1309. 0919 86
87 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 1 21 BE 101667322 09. 32370 1308. 9131 87
88 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 18 1 9 BE 104016121 09. 21170 1308. 1167 88
89 182153-84 GAROI YVES MEUX 11 136947 BE 101551320 09. 19431 1307. 7653 89
90 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE VWARET-L 4 139574 BE 115451821 09. 21470 1307. 0766 90
91 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 20 10 BE 103240321 09. 19250 1306. 5539 91
92 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 1 22 BE 101666422 09. 32510 1306. 3216 92
93 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL 13 148795 BE 103122721 09. 28552 1306. 1359 93
94 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL 13 BE 114297618 09. 28592 1305. 3720 94
95 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 131 BE 100519922 09. 10550 1304. 9974 95

96 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 14
97 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE- 8

BE 103158621 09. 16580 1304. 6028 96
101105522 09. 23370 1304. 1737 97
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98 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 14 13 BE 101465422 09.17010 1303. 9634 98
99 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 20 20 11 BE 101710422 09. 19460 1302. 1890 99
100 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 8 4 BE 115728218 09. 18110 1302. 0804 100
101 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL 13 7 BE 103120821 09.29172 1301.9454 101
102 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 14 6 148714 BE 100283620 09. 29150 1301.6543 102
103 112519- 96 HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY 13 8 3 BE 101083222 09. 22201 1300. 2748 103
104 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 15 10 134844 BE 101450822 09. 18440 1299.9100 104
105 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 13 1 4 BE 114272917 09. 29332 1298.9146 105
106 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTI LL 10 3 2 BE 100277320 09.27410 1297.6808 106
107 174194-79 COLSON HUBERT FORVILL 14 1 148993 BE 100398620 09. 29500 1297.4717 107
108 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 8 8 6 BE 102998021 09. 18340 1297.2610 108
109 112554- 34 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 15 3 3 BE 106173222 09. 26110 1296. 9570 109
110 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 3 3 BE 100445620 09. 24540 1295.7689 110
111 192187- 30 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERVWEZ 7 6 2 BE 100547222 09. 25160 1295. 7406 111
112 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 33 23 BE 103227321 09. 33510 1295.3302 112
113 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 5 4 BE 100040822 09. 24570 1295.1796 113
114 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 18 15 10 BE 101582820 09. 22260 1294.1142 114
115 240207- 35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 10 9 3 BE 101438522 09. 28010 1293.8534 115
116 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERVWEZ 7 2 3 BE 211146521 09. 25270 1293.5899 116
117 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 14 7 6 BE 103174021 09. 24140 1292. 4626 117
118 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 14 14 7 BE 101479622 09. 24160 1292.0683 118
119 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 4 2 BE 111845318 09. 23040 1291.5546 119
120 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 14 2 8 BE 103783119 09. 24200 1291. 2805 120
121 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 14 12 2 BE 101437822 09. 30110 1291.1069 121
122 112554- 34 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 15 13 4 BE 106175022 09. 26420 1290. 9579 122
123 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 20 8 12 BE 101696220 09. 20440 1290. 2837 123
124 132922- 32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 14 5 7 BE 103722119 09. 18060 1290. 2619 124
125 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 20 18 13 BE 103242621 09. 20480 1289. 4707 125
126 103584-85 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 6 2 151562 BE 112826020 09. 32340 1289. 1579 126
127 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 13 6 5 BE 103712419 09. 30322 1287.8596 127
128 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 21 24 BE 101669922 09. 34350 1287.3868 128
129 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQZ 13 6 10 BE 116483718 09.12150 1287. 1054 129
130 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 13 25 BE 101664922 09. 34370 1287.0280 130
131 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 26 26 BE 101673722 09. 34420 1286.1320 131
132 283168- 25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 7 1 4 BE 112639020 09. 33150 1284.9641 132
133 240207- 35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 10 2 4 BE 103185021 09. 28540 1283.8191 133
134 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 20 16 14 BE 104554619 09. 21220 1282.6011 134
135 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 18 16 11 BE 101061922 09. 23250 1282. 3766 135
136 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE VWALHAI N 26 25 3 BE 112823721 09. 23200 1280. 6769 136
137 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 10 6 5 BE 115442917 09. 29130 1280. 2597 137
138 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 14 2 8 BE 100233120 09. 18590 1279.3012 138
139 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL 13 3 6 BE 111864818 09. 31242 1278.2710 139
140 112554- 34 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 15 12 5 BE 112832021 09. 27580 1276.4827 140
141 281657-66 SERESSI A DIM TR THOREMB 6 6 2 BE 113118020 09. 28020 1275.9776 141
142 281657-66 SERESSI A DI M TRI THOREMB 6 2 3 BE 112731517 09. 28100 1274. 4742 142
143 282362- 92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 48 47 153965 BE 105613422 09. 35510 1274.0174 143
144 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 10 4 6 BE 115319017 09.29470 1273.9393 144
145 182153- 84 GAROT YVES MEUX 11 6 2 BE 101110022 09. 22331 1273.3136 145
146 149602- 28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 8 7 7 BE 102995821 09. 20320 1273. 0859 146
147 282362- 92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 48 48 2 BE 105614422 09. 36000 1272.4380 147
148 309225- 86 DEAQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 10 2 136457 BE 101401022 09. 22320 1268.9740 148
149 174194-79 COLSON HUBERT FORVILL 14 2 2 BE 100400120 09. 32270 1268.5653 149
150 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 1 27 BE 619957319 09. 36220 1268.4702 150
151 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 43 3 28 BE 101665222 09. 36250 1267.9478 151
152 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE- 8 4 4 BE 101579720 09. 26510 1266.4730 152
153 282362- 92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 48 38 3 BE 105611722 09. 36350 1266. 3331 153



154

124151- 88
153368-11
242688-91
282362-92
282362-92
109627-17
137739- 96
153368-11
241382- 46
282362-92
109627- 17
282362-92
303071-43
219960- 61
137739- 96

TH RI ON M CHEL
RENARD ERI C

DEMAI N EDDY
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
PENE FRANZ
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
RENARD ERI C

DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
PENE FRANZ
JEANMART BRUNO

PI ETTE JOSE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

14 10 9 BE
15 1 2 BE
18 7 12 BE
48 32 4 BE
48 45 5 BE
8 8 134202 BE
14 1 3 BE
15 3 3 BE
43 27 29 BE
48 17 6 BE
8§ 1 2 BE
48 40 7 BE
26 21 4 BE
4 2 3 BE
14 5 4 BE

101478222
100299920
103157619
114802322
105622722
101084722
100274220
103141721
103815019
105621022
101084422
105622922
112827721
106156719
103195621

154

CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

105233- 85
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
309606- 79
144299- 60
241382- 46
132922- 32
241382- 46
310710- 19
132922- 32
310710-19
132922- 32
132922- 32
241382- 46
182153- 84
309606- 79
144299- 60
182153- 84
240449- 83
240449- 83
132922- 32
240449- 83
309606- 79
311256-80
182153- 84
144299- 60
240449- 83
109627- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
109627- 17
241382-46
241382- 46
105233- 85
309100- 58
309606- 79
144299- 60
240449- 83
240449- 83
310710- 19
310710-19
310710-19
309606- 79
240449- 83
109627-17
240449- 83

CAPPE ROBERT

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

GOVAND Di DI ER

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL

GAROT YVES

GOVAND Di DI ER

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

GAROT YVES

DECAMP ANDRE

DECAMP ANDRE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECAMP ANDRE

GOVAND DI DI ER
CHARLES NI COLAS

GARCT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECANVP ANDRE

PENE FRANZ

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

PENE FRANZ

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

CAPPE ROBERT

M CHAUX FERNANDE
GOVAND DI DI ER

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAMP ANDRE

DECAMP ANDRE

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GOVAND DI DI ER

DECAMP ANDRE

PENE FRANZ

DECANVP ANDRE

RHI SNES
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
TAVI ERS
ST- GERM
VERDORP
NAMUR
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
NAMUR
MERDCRP
MEUX
TAVI ERS
ST- GERM
MEUX
SPY

SPY
NAMUR
SPY
TAVI ERS
EGHEZEE
MEUX
ST- GERM
SPY

EM NES
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
EM NES
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
RHI SNES
EM NES
TAVI ERS
ST- GERM
SPY

SPY

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
TAVI ERS
SPY

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
12 5 132028 BE
17 7 153950 BE
17 14 2 BE
17 11 3 BE
18 14 148102 BE
5 2 139746 BE
17 15 4 BE
14 4 133026 BE
17 9 5 BE
17 16 134281 00
14 2 2 BE
17 11 2 00
14 9 3 BE
14 8 4 BE
17 17 6 BE
4 3 136947 BE
18 10 2 BE
5 3 2 BE
4 2 2 BE
18 10 125507 BE
18 12 2 BE
14 10 5 BE
18 7 3 BE
18 9 3 BE

9 3 140926 BE
4 1 3 BE

5 5 3 BE
18 17 4 BE
12 6 134202 BE
17 1 7 BE
17 2 8 BE
17 3 9 BE
17 16 10 BE
12 5 2 BE
17 6 11 BE
17 4 12 BE
12 2 2 BE
3 1 134188 00
18 3 4 BE
5 4 4 BE
18 1 5 BE
18 14 6 BE
17 1 3 00
17 14 4 00
17 9 5 00
18 7 5 BE
18 8 7 BE
12 4 3 BE

6 8

101314523
101203823
101201023
101202023
101271523
101276223
101200123
100041123
101201723
101319023
100040923
101319523
100042023
100041023
101200923
101263923
101271923
101274423
101263423
101327523
101327623
602643523
101327123
101271423
101251123
101263323
101274323
101325623
101268723
101203923
101201423
101200423
101204223
101270023
101200223
101202423
101313623
101329123
101271323
101264823
101327223
101328223
101317523
101316823
101316923
101272423
101326623
101269923
101326823

AD | G Afstand LD

Ri ng JR

Best at



149602- 28
149602- 28
283168- 25
112519- 96
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
112554- 34
302172-17
241382- 46
302172-17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
309914- 96
112554- 34
282821- 66
283168- 25
303071-43
181310- 17
241382-46
124151- 88
241382-46
241382- 46
148761- 60
148761- 60
311256-80
132922- 32
241382- 46
124151- 88
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
148761- 60
302172-17
132922- 32
309914- 96
112519- 96
153368-11
112554- 34
192187- 30
181310-17
240207- 35
124151- 88
137739- 96
112554- 34
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
242688-91
282362-92
182153- 84
282362-92
309225- 86
241382- 46
282362-92
124151- 88
282362-92
282362-92
109627-17
282362-92
109627- 17
282362-92
112554- 34
309606- 79
303071-43
132922- 32
124151- 88
192187- 30
153368- 11
309914- 96
109627-17
182153- 84
118262-19
241382- 46
241382- 46
240207- 35

TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DENYS Pl ERRE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECERF M CHAEL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE FREDDY
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
DENYS Pl ERRE

PI ETTE JOSE
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CHARLES NI COLAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
TH R ON M CHEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE FREDDY
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
RENARD ERI C
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
COLETTE VI NCENT
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
THI RI ON M CHEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
JEANMART BRUNO
GAROT YVES
JEANVART BRUNO
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
THI RI ON M CHEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
PENE FRANZ
JEANVART BRUNO
PENE FRANZ
JEANMART BRUNO
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
GOVAND DI DI ER

PI ETTE JOSE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
RENARD ERI C
COPETTE FREDDY
PENE FRANZ

GAROT YVES

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CLEMENT JCOSEPH

Local it

SAUVEN
SAUVEN
AUTRE- E
DHUY
VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
THORENB
Al SCHE-
VERDORP
Al SCHE-
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
VI LLERS
THORENVB
PERWEZ
AUTRE- E
WALHAI N
TILLI ER
MERDCRP
WARET- L
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
ONCZ
ONOZ
EGHEZEE
NAMUR
MERDCRP
WARET- L
EGHEZEE
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
ONCZ

Al SCHE-
NAMUR
VI LLERS
DHUY
VEDRI N
THORENB
PERWEZ
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
WARET- L
HEMPTI N
THORENVB
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
MERDORP
LI ERNU
JAUCHE
MEUX
JAUCHE
LOYERS
VERDORP
JAUCHE
WARET- L
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
EM NES
JAUCHE
EM NES
JAUCHE
THORENMB
TAVI ERS
WALHAI' N
NAMUR
WARET- L
PERWEZ
VEDRI N
VI LLERS
EM NES
MEUX
THORENB
MERDCRP
VERDORP
PONTI LL

EN MQ Di stanc
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NNNOINNOTO©OINO100 01

=

|
WWOUITORRWNUOIWN -
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e
OCONNNRRPAMODMRUODMNWNONNNRRANRNOONRNWO N
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N ~NO

|
NOITOINFENRFRRORARNWE

134353
2
151947
139565
153950
2
3

4
144200
141655

o~NoN Ol

136426
2
143523
2
138740
142405
9
141180
10

11
125171
2
140926
133026
12

Bague AN
100554622
100557922
105757822
101081922
101666122
101671222
101670422
101668722
106172122
114226922
101672022
114223522
101674622
101665322
101673322
101711522
106176622
106124122
105625222
106221822
100040322
101673022
101479522
101664422
101667622
100509322
100506122
211163122
101462222
101661222
101480422
101696322
101667322
101666422
100519922
101105522
101465422
101710422
101083222
101450822
106173222
100547222
100040822
101438522
101479622
101437822
106175022
101669922
101664922
101673722
101061922
105613422
101110022
105614422
101401022
101665222
105611722
101478222
114802322
105622722
101084722
105621022
101084422
105622922
106171922
100116122
106220222
101461022
101480022
101481422
101453722
101710222
101085322
101108722
106226522
101668522
101662522
101440422

Const at

Vi tesse

G



189522- 81
112554- 34
153368-11
282821- 66
282821- 66
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92

Bl GARE CGERARD
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
RENARD ERI C
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO

JEMEPPE
THOREMB
VEDRI N

14 4 122941 BE
14 10 6 BE
9 9 3 BE
6 4 2 BE
6 2 3 BE
32 27 8 BE
32 5 9 BE
32 19 10 BE

101255022
106174422
101452322
106120922
106120322
114802022
105621822
105610222

Geneent

Best at

Snel h.

311256-80
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
311256-80
241382- 46
241382-46
241382-46
112554- 34
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
112554- 34
311256-80
311256-80
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256- 80
241382- 46
311256-80
241382- 46
241382-46
174194-79
112554- 34
241382-46
112554- 34
103584- 85
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
112554- 34
282362-92
282362-92
174194-79
241382- 46
241382-46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
112554- 34
174194-79
282362-92

CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COLSON HUBERT
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
PARMENTI ER JULES
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
COLSON HUBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
COLSON HUBERT
JEANVART BRUNO

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
7 1 140926 BE
7 4 2 BE
43 31 153950 BE
43 5 2 BE
43 18 3 BE
43 36 4 BE
7 6 3 BE
43 7 5 BE
43 30 6 BE
43 25 7 BE
15 5 144200 BE
43 37 8 BE
43 38 9 BE
43 35 10 BE
43 40 11 BE
43 14 12 BE
43 22 13 BE
43 28 14 BE
15 6 2 BE
7 2 4 BE
7 3 5 BE
43 42 15 BE
43 16 16 BE
43 17 17 BE
43 15 18 BE
43 9 19 BE

7 5 6 BE
43 23 20 BE

7 7 7 BE
43 12 21 BE
43 11 22 BE
14 1 148993 BE
15 3 3 BE
43 33 23 BE
15 13 4 BE

6 2 151562 BE
43 21 24 BE
43 13 25 BE
43 26 26 BE
15 12 5 BE
48 47 153965 BE
48 48 2 BE
14 2 2 BE
43 1 27 BE
43 3 28 BE
48 38 3 BE
48 32 4 BE
48 45 5 BE
43 27 29 BE
48 17 6 BE
48 40 7 BE
15 11 6 BE
14 7 3 BE
48 12 8 BE

103262021
103262221
104899119
101666122
101671222
115982719
113348521
101670422
104898619
101668722
106172122
101672022
101674622
103220621
101668720
101665322
103225021
101673322
106176622
103260421
103260321
101673022
101664422
103224921
101667622
103234121
211163122
101661222
101696322
101667322
101666422
100398620
106173222
103227321
106175022
112826020
101669922
101664922
101673722
112832021
105613422
105614422
100400120
619957319
101665222
105611722
114802322
105622722
103815019
105621022
105622922
106171922
103982519
112701820

Geneent

| G Afstand LD
Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
311256-80
241382-46
241382- 46

DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

101203823
101201023
101202023
101200123
101201723
101200923
101251123
101203923
101201423

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE

Best at

CGeneent

JR

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
112554- 34
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382-46
112554- 34
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256-80
241382- 46
311256-80
241382- 46
241382-46
112554- 34
112554- 34
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
282362-92
112554- 34
241382- 46
241382- 46
112554- 34

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

N =

101666122
101671222
101670422
101668722
106172122
101672022
101674622
101665322
101673322
106176622
101673022
101664422
101667622
211163122
101661222
101696322
101667322
101666422
106173222
106175022
101669922
101664922
101673722
105613422
105614422
101665222
105611722
114802322
105622722
105621022
105622922
106171922
101668522
101662522
106174422

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Snel h.

309914- 96
132922- 32
124151- 88
309914-96
309914- 96
124151- 88
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914-96
309914-96
309914- 96
309914- 96
181310-17
240207- 35
124151- 88
181310-17
309914- 96
309914-96

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
FREDDY

FREDDY

FREDDY

FREDDY

VI NCENT
JOSEPH

M CHEL

VI NCENT
FREDDY

FREDDY

VI LLERS
NAMUR

WARET- L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
WARET- L
NAMUR

NAMUR

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
VI LLERS
VI LLERS

136426
133026
141180

NOOUITRARWNNWN

[EnN
D
N
D
o
al

146227

O©ooNW

103243321
103150421
103780819
101697220
103244921
103175121
100236820
103135221
101711522
101699620
103244021
103241021
100040322
110843718
101479522
103935919
108173918
104552219



132922- 32
124151- 88
124151- 88
219960- 61
309914- 96
194882- 09
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914- 96
194882- 09
137739- 96
153368- 11
194882- 09
240207- 35
181310- 17
181310- 17
240207- 35
124151- 88
124151- 88
219960- 61
124151- 88
137739-96
309914- 96
132922- 32
309914- 96
194882- 09
240207- 35
309914- 96

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COPETTE FREDDY

DUCROT EM LE

DUCROT EM LE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE FREDDY

DUCROT EM LE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
RENARD ERI C

DUCROT EM LE

CLEMENT JOSEPH
COLETTE VI NCENT
CCOLETTE VI NCENT
CLEMENT JOSEPH
TH RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
TH RI ON M CHEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
COPETTE FREDDY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE FREDDY

DUCROT EM LE

CLEMENT JCOSEPH
COPETTE FREDDY

NAMUR

WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
VI LLERS
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
NAMUR

NAMUR

VI LLERS
FORVI LL
HEMPTI N
VEDRI N

FORVI LL
PONTI LL
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
HEMPTI N
VI LLERS
NAMUR

VI LLERS
FORVI LL
PONTI LL
VI LLERS

14 10 4 BE
14 5 4 BE
14 9 5 BE
4 3 139574 BE
20 4 10 BE
13 8 148795 BE
13 5 2 BE
14 6 5 BE
14 13 6 BE
20 20 11 BE
13 7 3 BE
14 6 148714 BE
15 10 134844 BE
13 1 4 BE
10 3 2 BE
6 3 3 BE
6 5 4 BE
10 9 3 BE
14 7 6 BE
14 14 7 BE
4 4 2 BE
14 2 8 BE
14 12 2 BE
20 8 12 BE
14 5 7 BE
20 18 13 BE
13 6 5 BE
10 2 4 BE
20 16 14 BE

101462222
115357116
101480422
115451821
103240321
103122721
114297618
103158621
101465422
101710422
103120821
100283620
101450822
114272917
100277320
100445620
100040822
101438522
103174021
101479622
111845318
103783119
101437822
101696220
103722119
103242621
103712419
103185021
104554619

Snel h.

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

=

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
181310-17
186405- 68
186405- 68
181310-17
181310-17

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE VI NCENT

PENE JOSEPH

PENE JCOSEPH

COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT

NAMUR

TILLI ER
SAI NT-M
SAI NT- M
TILLI ER
TI LLI ER

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
14 4 133026 BE
14 2 2 BE
14 9 3 BE
14 8 4 BE
14 10 5 BE
10 5 142405 BE
6 3 133703 BE
6 4 2 BE
10 8 2 BE
10 9 3 BE

100041123
100040923
100042023
100041023
602643523
100411923
100051823
100051623
100412223
100413723

=

Snel h.

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

m >
20
B30

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

309914- 96
181310- 17
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88
132922- 32
309914- 96
153368-11
181310-17
240207- 35
124151- 88
137739- 96
309225- 86
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88
153368-11
309914- 96
240207- 35

COPETTE FREDDY
COLETTE VI NCENT
THI RI ON M CHEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE FREDDY
RENARD ERI C

COLETTE VI NCENT
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
TH R ON M CHEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DEG VES FERNAND
TH RI ON M CHEL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL

RENARD ERI C

COPETTE FREDDY
CLEMENT JCOSEPH

VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
NAMUR

WARET- L
NAMUR

VI LLERS
VEDRI N

TILLI ER
PONTI LL
WARET- L
HEMPTI N
LOYERS
WARET- L
NAMUR

WARET- L
VEDRI N
VI LLERS
PONTI LL

4 136426
2 142405
6 141180
1 133026
2 2 BE
4 2 BE
5 2 BE
4 134844
1 2 BE
1 146227

7 3 BE
2 148714
2 136457
3

2

4

1

1

2

NWNOITW S
o8}
m

101711522
100040322
101479522
101462222
101480422
101465422
101710422
101450822
100040822
101438522
101479622
101437822
101401022
101478222
101461022
101480022
101453722
101710222
101440422



24-06-23 202 VI EUX+YEARLS

Amat eurs: 21 LACHER: 07. 35

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

149602- 28
149602- 28
149602- 28
283168- 25
112519- 96
242688-91
242688-91
148761- 60
283168- 25
242688-91
302172-17
217958- 96
217958- 96
217958- 96
302172-17
217958- 96
149602- 28
242688-91
242688-91
112519- 96
282821- 66
283168- 25
303071-43
148761- 60
281657- 66
192187-30
148761- 60
148761- 60
242688-91
242688-91
148761- 60
148761- 60
303071-43
242688-91
148761- 60
148761- 60
242688-91
182153- 84
148761- 60
302172-17
149602- 28
112519- 96
149602- 28
192187-30
242688-91
192187- 30
148761- 60
283168- 25
242688-91
303071-43
281657- 66
281657- 66
182153- 84
149602- 28
302172-17
242688-91
109627- 17
109627-17
303071-43
309606- 79
242688-91
303071-43
192187-30
182153- 84
182153- 84
109627- 17
182153- 84
303071-43

TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DENYS Pl ERRE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DEMAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DENYS Pl ERRE
DEMAI N EDDY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE
LENGELE ANDRE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LENGELE ANDRE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DEMAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
DENYS Pl ERRE

PI ETTE JOSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TRI
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMVAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

PI ETTE JGSE

DEMAI N EDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMAI N EDDY

GAROT YVES

DEFRENE THI ERRY
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
TOVBUS VI NCENT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
TOMBUS VI NCENT
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DEMAI N EDDY
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DENYS Pl ERRE
DEMAI N EDDY

PI ETTE JOSE
SERESSI A DI M TR
SERESSI A DI M TRI
GAROT YVES

TOVBUS VI NCENT
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DEMAI N EDDY

PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ

PI ETTE JOSE
GOVAND DI DI ER
DEMAI N EDDY

PI ETTE JOSE
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
GARCOT YVES

GAROT YVES

PENE FRANZ

GARCOT YVES

PI ETTE JOSE

SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
AUTRE- E
DHUY

LI ERNU
LI ERNU
ONCZ
AUTRE- E
L1 ERNU
Al SCHE-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
Al SCHE-
TOURI NN
SAUVEN
LI ERNU
LI ERNU
DHUY
PERWEZ
AUTRE- E
WALHAI' N
ONOZ
THOREMB
PERVWEZ
ONOZ
ONOZ

L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
ONOZ
ONCZ
WALHAI N
LI ERNU
ONCZ
ONOZ

L1 ERNU
MEUX
ONOZ

Al SCHE-
SAUVEN
DHUY
SAUVEN
PERVEZ
LI ERNU
PERVWEZ
ONCZ
AUTRE- E
L1 ERNU
WALHAI N
THORENB
THOREMB
MEUX
SAUVEN
Al SCHE-
LI ERNU
EM NES
EM NES
WALHAI' N
TAVI ERS
L1 ERNU
WALHAI' N
PERWEZ
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=

=

10

7 13694

H
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N~
[EnN

N

100554622
100139220
100557922
105757822
101081922
101582020
104080521
100010920
105934019
111616118
114226922
113105220
105563519
113103520
114223522
113101820
102992521
111611218
111606418
108164118
106124122
105625222
106221822
103055121
105606519
112786321
100001120
100509322
104011121
611325519
103048221
100506122
105552219
101582920
103050021
103048621
104016121
101551320
100519922
101105522
115728218
101083222
102998021
100547222
101582820
211146521
116483718
112639020
101061922
112823721
113118020
112731517
101110022
102995821
101579720
103157619
101084722
101084422
112827721
100116122
611325419
106220222
101481422
104062021
101555420
101085322
104060321
112820921

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR

Best at



NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 12 5 132028 BE 101314523 09. 11371 1366. 4901 1
2 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 18 14 148102 BE 101271523 09. 32390 1258. 8355 2
3 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 5 2 139746 BE 101276223 09. 27200 1244.0297 3
4 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 17 16 134281 00 101319023 09. 24229 1227.6372 4
5 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 17 11 2 00 101319523 09. 24359 1225. 2102 5
6 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 4 3 136947 BE 101263923 09.28311 1206. 3866 6
7 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 18 10 2 BE 101271923 09. 37570 1204.5710 7
8 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 5 3 2 BE 101274423 09. 31070 1203. 4965 8
9 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 4 2 2 BE 101263423 09. 29471 1193.0740 9

10 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 10 125507 BE 101327523 09. 21150 1181. 2424 10

11 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 12 2 BE 101327623 09.21180 1180. 6867 11

12 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 7 3 BE 101327123 09. 25290 1135.9813 12

13 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 18 9 3 BE 101271423 09. 45310 1134. 7363 13

14 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 4 1 3 BE 101263323 09. 36250 1127.9094 14

15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 5 5 3 BE 101274323 09. 39050 1126. 2270 15

16 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 17 4 BE 101325623 09.27000 1120.5982 16

17 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 12 6 134202 BE 101268723 09. 36041 1108. 4814 17

18 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 12 5 2 BE 101270023 09. 40031 1073.1724 18

19 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 12 2 2 BE 101313623 09. 40231 1052.9808 19

20 309100-58 M CHAUX FERNANDE EMNES 3 1 134188 00 101329123 09. 42520 1049. 4369 20

21 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 18 3 4 BE 101271323 09.57400 1038. 0981 21

22 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 5 4 4 BE 101264823 09. 50360 1030.5752 22

23 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 1 5 BE 101327223 09. 36490 1030. 2942 23

24 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 14 6 BE 101328223 09. 36530 1029. 7306 24

25 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 17 1 3 00 101317523 09.46389 1019.9977 25

26 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 17 14 4 00 101316823 09. 46439 1019. 3525 26

27 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 17 9 5 00 101316923 09. 47099 1016. 0103 27

28 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 18 7 5 BE 101272423 10. 04100 992.8626 28

29 240449- 83 DECAMP ANDRE SPY 18 8 7 BE 101326623 09. 42000 988. 2441 29

30 109627- 17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 12 4 3 BE 101269923 09.50481 988.2206 30

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 24-06-23 95 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 18 LACHER 07. 35

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 3 1 134353 BE 100554622 09.11270 1392. 9808 1
2 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUWENI 3 2 2 BE 100557922 09. 11410 1389.6190 2
3 283168-25 DENYS PI ERRE AUTRE-E 5 3 151947 BE 105757822 09. 24290 1387. 8551 3
4 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY 6 5 139565 BE 101081922 09. 15541 1383.1783 4
5 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE- 7 6 141655 BE 114226922 09. 19590 1349. 3094 5
6 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN-BAPTI ST AISCHE- 7 3 2 BE 114223522 09. 20340 1341.8535 6
7 282821-66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 6 3 143523 BE 106124122 09. 22500 1330. 9706 7
8 283168- 25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 5 2 2 BE 105625222 09. 29140 1330. 1459 8
9 303071-43 PIETTE JCSE WALHAIN 8 1 138740 BE 106221822 09. 19240 1328.9272 9

10 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 4 2 125171 BE 100509322 09. 09510 1319.6732 10

11 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQZ 4 4 2 BE 100506122 09.10160 1313.9013 11

12 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 4 3 3 BE 100519922 09. 10550 1304.9974 12

13 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE- 7 2 3 BE 101105522 09.23370 1304. 1737 13

14 112519- 96 HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY 6 1 2 BE 101083222 09.22201 1300. 2748 14

15 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERWEZ 5 4 142877 BE 100547222 09. 25160 1295. 7406 15

16 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 2 2 139031 BE 101061922 09. 23250 1282. 3766 16

17 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 2 136947 BE 101110022 09.22331 1273.3136 17

18 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 7 7 134202 BE 101084722 09.21511 1255. 9654 18

19 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 7 1 2 BE 101084422 09. 22061 1253.0337 19

20 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 5 1 148102 BE 100116122 09. 33400 1248. 0506 20

21 303071-43 PIETTE JCSE WALHAIN 8 3 2 BE 106220222 09. 26130 1247.4749 21

22 192187- 30 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERWEZ 5 5 2 BE 101481422 09. 29440 1245. 2963 22

23 109627- 17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 7 2 3 BE 101085322 09. 23131 1240. 1041 23

24 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 1 2 BE 101108722 09. 25391 1237. 6406 24

25 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 5 2 143646 BE 106226522 09.31110 1236. 3735 25

26 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 14 4 122941 BE 101255022 09. 15030 1228. 7956 26

27 282821-66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 6 4 2 BE 106120922 09. 32030 1226. 1683 27

28 282821- 66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 6 2 3 BE 106120322 09. 32080 1225. 2960 28

29 282821- 66 CHERPI ON- MALACHE PERWEZ 6 5 4 BE 106121322 09. 32500 1218. 0170 29

30 189522-81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 14 14 2 BE 101232422 09.16040 1216.4347 30

31 189522-81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 14 1 3 BE 101231722 09. 16130 1214.6320 31

32 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN GRAND-L 2 1 137090 BE 101100022 09.28120 1211.0424 32



